M/\—\.\ Zone 52 Water Main Extension

CITYOFPRESCOTT Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

ARIZONA Thursday, October 3, 2024, at 10:00a.m.
Public Works Conference Room

Name and Title Company Name EnEma Email Address Phone Number
Eng/Supply
Name: Tim Sherwood
% City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Program Manager
Name: David Bradley
‘ﬂ, City of Prescott Staff david.bradley@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager
Name: Steven Olfers
City of Prescott Staff steven.olfers@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Utilities Manager
Name: Benjamin Burns
M City of Prescott Staff benjamin.burns@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Senior Infrastructure Analyst
Name: Nathan Graham
/u 72 City of Prescott Staff nathan.graham@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Water Superintendent - >
Name: Dillon Schiffilea Ry
_z—1" City of Prescott Staff dillon.schiffilea@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: PW Construction Inspector 05
Name: Brandon Kinsey
City of Prescott Staff brandon.kinsey@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Construction Inspection Supervisor
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
@ City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Accounts Payable & Purchasing Specialist
Name: Jaimie Sventek
%% City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1408
Title: Contracts Coordinator
Name: M[c/&_ad Lewwlen voun n e
Title: Project Ergliree it s 1 TN T« it il it i i i
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Zone 52 Water Main Extension

CITYOFPRESCOT

ARIZONA

Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

Thursday, October 3, 2024, at 10:00a.m.

Public Works Conference Room
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Stanley Group horakjay@stanleygroup.com
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Zone 52 Water Main Extension

Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

Thursday, October 3, 2024, at 10:00a.m.
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Name and Title Company Name (;:e:ge/gauli)spl:;)/ Email Address Phone Number
Name: R — ADW T ED -,
Title: 33\![)\}37({(\6)” G e < [{9 ASY 6 8
Name: TRED \)6%0?
Btk CC | Gep@picoveer Cop | U25212.6177

Title: P e o

Name: g ‘
Title: BCJI'\C,\ L LN F"7“‘\'(\ C@‘\t(&c'f“:g G €5’t‘.mc\*\(\3(€= Qu\‘l\r\ Con («c.*\(\s,ur'\ Q72 g 5 g 0(70
Name: Brign Smitiy '

A RP Lympanies 6C bsmith @ CPlompMAies in e ,ism t02-709 ~(1878
Title: 17+ M « ]D 2 M/M
Name: [Lade Owewn g
Title: i Bras Gonsactom (7 C Kerde @ McDovial & RyoS AZ. Com Q8o-322-3¢27
Name: £5l4mmn Koundy ¢

ty
- Jud ( 0 GC | IBTDS@ Judewllid" B29-525- 4671
Name: AvC me_
Title: % FAww Eww}'w/mwzﬂ" G- by 5 e/\ Fawn anwflonlm\mj’w G2r-709-6 8l
Nam
koW MW/WMM g <30 7557

A e VO 2 e e (
Name:

Title:

Name:

Title:




